
 

 
 

Mayor’s Court & Town Council Meetings 2025 

 

DATE & DAY COURT TIME COUNCIL TIME 

January 21 (Tuesday) 4:00 PM 6:30 PM 

February 18 (Tuesday) 4:00 PM 6:30 PM 

March 17 (Monday) 4:00 PM 6:30 PM 

April 21 (Monday) 4:00 PM 6:30 PM 

May 19 (Monday) 4:00 PM 6:30 PM 

June 16 (Monday) 4:00 PM 6:30 PM 

July 21 (Monday) 4:00 PM 6:30 PM 

August 18 (Monday) 4:00 PM 6:30 PM 

September 15 (Monday)  4:00 PM 6:30 PM 

October 20 (Monday) 4:00 PM 6:30 PM 

November 17 (Monday) 4:00 PM 6:30 PM 

December 15 (Monday)  4:00 PM 6:30 PM 

 


